Resultater tomannstafett 25.5.2021

nr

lag

1 Jakob Berg lofthus/ Marianne Opsahl Bredesen

2 Havard Berg/ Vebjgrn Ranes
3 Erlend H. Nilssen/ Trond E. Nilssen
4 Kaja Skiri/Steve Samuelsen
5 Frida Volden/ Anne Lise @iesvold
6 Marte F. Berge/Leif M. Eggestad
7 Nikolai Pettersen/Eirill P. Buvik
8 Kenneth Viken/ Kornelia Njalla
9 Janne Nilsen/ Terje Olsen
10 Per Rekkedal/Roar Blom
11 Marit Bjgrnevik/Havard Solbakken
12 Torkel Irgens /Morten Selnes
13 Arne Normann/ Rita Viken
14 Trude Mohus/ Age Mohus
15 Christian Sgvik/Odd Ivar Sgvik
Lukas Ingebrigtsen/ Jgrgen Nalla

Enkeltlgyper:

Regula Hegsli

Slutttid
01:06:35
01:11:16
01:14:55
01:15:27
01:19:33
01:20:08
01:21:11
01:26:03
01:30:10
01:30:43
01:34:49
01:41:46
01:44:51
01:47:53
01:59:03

disk

01:21:38



